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[ Las Caldal

CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS
IX TORNEO AMIGOS DE GUILLE (SABADO)

Fecha Listado: 13/09/2024
Hora Listado: 12:44:40

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 14/09/2024 CODIGO: 020824196
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

(23)

(25)

09:00

09:22

09:44

10:06

10:28

10:50

11:31

11:53

12:15

12:37

12:59

14:06

14:28

ALONSO GARCIA, GUILLERMO
BUSTO MANJON, MARIO

VAZQUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN
VAZQUEZ ALONSO, FERNANDO
CASQUERO RODRIGUEZ, VALENTIN
GARCIA VALLINA, GERARDO
IGLESIAS SANTIRSO, MANUEL
TEJEIRO CARBALLO, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ OLAY, ARCADIO
CAMIN SUAREZ, JOSE AMADOR
CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
REDONDO HIERRO, ALVARO
ARIZNAVARRETA RODRIGUEZ-S, IVA
ARIZNAVARRETA MANGAS, CARLA
VILLAVERDE BARON, RICHARD
VILLAVERDE GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
FRAILE FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
PEREZ VIGIL, JAIME

GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE FDEZ-C, CES
GARCIA BERROZPE, MARIA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, LUIS

RUIZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL

PARDO CARRERA, JOSE

LOPEZ TRAVIESA, SUSANA

DIAZ ALONSO, VICTOR JOSE
PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ, OMAR

GETAN CARRASCO, ALFONSO

SAL PEREZ, IVAN

GARCIA RIANO, CESAR

PRADA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL
PALICIO GONZALEZ, BENJAMIN
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN FRANC
BARRO HERRERO, JUANA
VAZQUEZ MARTIN, JULIA

DIEZ COLADO, JOSE ANTONIO
GANCEDO DIAZ, MANUEL ABEL
LLERA DEL VALLE, GESI

BARRIO VIEJO, DIANA

SUAREZ MAYO, CARMEN

GARCIA MENENDEZ, MARIA

RUANO GONZALEZ, M® CARMEN
MARTIN CASO, ALFONSO

GARCIA UBEDA, ELISA

VILLAREJO CORROS, ANA MARIA
CABRERO MELENDI, JOSE JORGE
CUETO FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
CABO ALVAREZ, ESPERANZA
LANTARON COLINA, HILARIO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

DIAZ GARCIA-ROVES, LUIS BERNAR

BERGERON , HUGO
GARCIA ORGEIRA, VIRGILIO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

(24)

(26)

09:11

09:33

09:55

10:17

10:39

11:20

11:42

12:04

12:26

12:48

13:55

14:17

14:39

BARRAGAN MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J
FERNANDEZ NESPRAL, ALEJANDRO

VALDES GONZALEZ, PAULA

LUEJE GARCIA, NORENA
MESONADA CARPINTERO, PEDRO
COLLAR CAMPO, DAVID

GARCIA FUERTES, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, GUMERSINDO
MESONADA CARPINTERO, PAULA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, GAB
MARTIN LLERA, VICTOR LUIS
TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
MESONADA VIDARTE, JAIME
VERGARA NAJAS, RAFAEL
SANTAMARTA PEREZ, DIEGO
JIMENO VILLAFANEZ, VALENTIN
CASTILLO ALONSO, MENCIA

GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MAR
RICO FERNANDEZ, PELAYO

RICO ORDAS, JOSE M.

MARTINEZ CASADO, RODRIGO BOWEH
RUBIO DELGADO, JAVIER

DIAZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO

REDONDO SANCHEZ, JAVIER

PEREZ GONZALEZ, LUIS ANGEL
LABRA CORTINA, LUIS MANUEL
ALONSO PLAZA, RICARDO

AGUSTIN PEREZ, JESUS

CUESTA ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MIGOYA PAREDES, CIPRIANO
PEREZ GOMEZ, ANA CRISTINA
GARCIA GARCIA, ANGELA
INVERNON ABOITES, JAVIER
SAUCEDO PRADO, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MERY
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ MERINO, JUAN RAFAEL
PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ PEREZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ VALDES, PEDRO
ARROYO LEMUS, MANUEL MARIA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, VICTORIA MARI
MONTOTO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ANTONI
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MANUEL
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTON
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ ALFARO, PEDRO
PAREDES LOPEZ, PATRICIA

MORAL ALVAREZ, IVAN
ROUCO MARTINEZ, ROSARIO LAUDIN



